Note.— Table-6.4 illustrates the application of this procedure (see 6.10.6 . for 
pronunciation). 

Altitude  Transmitted as 

800  eight hundred  

3 400  three thousand four hundr  

12 000  one two thousand  

Cloud height  Transmitted as 

2 200  two thousand two hundred  

4 300  four thousand three hundr  

Visibility  Transmitted as 

1 000  visibility one thousand  

700  visibility seven hundred  

Runway visual range  Transmitted as 

600  RVR six hundred  

1 700  RVR one thousand seven hundred  

TABLE-6.4 Transmission of altitude, cloud height, visibility and RVR 
information 

6.4.4.3  Numbers containing a decimal point shall be transmitted as prescribed in 6.10.4.1 
with the decimal point in appropriate sequence being indicated by the word